VILLAGE OF NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETING
Village of Biron Board of Trustees

¢ Meeting Agenda
A WG July 29, 2024 5:00 P.M.
Municipal Center, 451 Kahoun Road, Wisconsin Rapids

Call to Order

Roll Call

Bridgewater progress update

Review development incentive for Dynamic Alliance Roofing

Discuss Huffman Road reconstruction and the bidding process

Discuss watermain additions and upgrades with CTH U reconstruction project
Discuss sanitary and strom sewer improvements with CTH U reconstruction project
Adjourn

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

Samantha Daugherty, Clerk

The Village of Biron encourages participation from all its citizens. If participation at any public meeting is not possible due to a disability, notification to
the Village Clerk’s office at least 48 hours prior to the scheduled meeting is encouraged to make the necessary accommodations. Call the Clerk at
(715) 423-6584 to request accommodation.
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